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AR Panko Torpedo Breaded King Prawns, 10 x 500g
Short Product Name:
Torpedo Breaded King Prawns

King Prawns, raw, tail on with added water, coated in a Japanese-style light breadcrumb coating.

Traded Unit GTIN: 18711239053161   Internal GTIN: 8711239053164   Supplier : Sykes Seafood Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 130023

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

578kJ

138kcal
3.2g 1.6g 2.2g 1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 578kJ 138kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 578kJ 

138kCal

Carbohydrates 17g

of which sugars 2.2g

Fat 3.2g

of which saturates 1.6g

Fibre -g

Protein 10.5g

Salt 1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Prawns (45%) (Prawns (Penaeus vannamei)(CRUSTACEAN), Water, Stabilisers: E451, E452. Salt), Bread Crumb (WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Yeast, Salt, Raising Agents: E170, E516, E300.), Batter Mix (Water, WHEAT

Flour, Salt, Shortening (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, SOYbean Oil, Corn Oil), Thickeners: E412, E415. Raising Agent: E500ii. Flavour Enhancer: E621.), Modified Starch, Starch, Salt, Raising Agent: E500ii. Perilla Oil,

Emulsifier: E471.

Supplier's Product Code : 130023

Product Added : 29 June 2017

Last Updated by Supplier : 23 August 2023

erudus id : a005bca6e2cb4c56b00afa8976a86b4d

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Contains

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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